FIS WORLD CUP (WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS)

SPEEDSKI 2007
Bad Mitterndorf (AUT)
23.2.2007 - 25.2.2007
Official Results Final / Classic

Jury
TD: Christer Weiss (FIS) (TD No. 903)

Chief of Race: Gunter Schafhuber (AUT)
Chief of course: Klaus Kuntner (AUT)
Referee: Alberto Monticone (ITA)

Ass. Referee: Corin Gabriel (GBR)

Codex: 8621 Ladies, 8622 Men

Technical Data

Name of Course: Kulm

Start: 986 m
Finish: 830 m
Vertical Drop: 156 m
Length: 400 m
Factor: 1500

Track Hom.Number: 6700 / 02 / 02

RK BIP FISL Last Name First Name
Ladies

1. 4 535012 Sachs Tracie

2. 1 7094 Modin Anna-Karin

3. 3 7071 Bar Charlotte

4. 2 7044 Moll Patty

5. 5 7121 Tovar Caitilin
Men

1. 13 7039 Origone Simone

2. 19 510091 Moret Jonathan

2. 16 50018 Hochrainer Martin

2. 6 510089 May Philippe

5. 40 510040 Zumsteg Urs

6. 8 500066 Wickman Roger

6. 28 7078 Origone lvan

8. 18 50026 Peer Gerhard

9. 10 50015 Minzer Markus

10. 14 290067 Pedrazzo Cesare

11. 17 530072 Anderson Ross

12. 20 510085 Goumoens Michel

13. 7 400004 Vunderink Merijn

14. 15 220014 Poncin Marc

15. 23 200014 Dinsser Adi

16. 26 7081 Andersson Daniel

16. 22 7067 Netolicky Karel

18. 33 7088 Beskow Lars

19. 25 50031 Rabanser Walter

19. 9 190126 Perroud Serge

21. 30 190102 Billy Philippe

22. 29 290040 Stefani Luca

23. 21 50023 Nemetz Andreas

24, 27 7063 Prihoda Jiri

25. 12 7005 Metraux Jean-Louis

26. 11 510007 Engel Beat

27. 32 7049 Adarraga Ricardo

28. 36 50025 Nussbaumer Andreas

29. 39 7116 Devenes Ismael

30. 41 7119 Kipfer Jean-Marc

31. 35 50030 Schmid Stephan

32. 42 7120 Bohacek Radek

33. 34 7076 Dubuis Maurice

34. 38 7087 Albertelli Alberto

Nation

USA
Sweden
France
Switzerland

Great Britain

Italy
Switzerland
Austria
Switzerland
Switzerland
Sweden
Italy

Austria
Austria

Italy

USA
Switzerland
Netherlands
Great Britain
Germany
Sweden
Czech Republic
Sweden
Austria
France
France

Italy

Austria
Czech Republic
Switzerland
Switzerland
Spain
Austria
Switzerland
Switzerland
Austria
Czech Republic
Switzerland
Italy

Speed

140.13
139.86
134.68
134.28
132.26

143.26
142.41
142.41
142.41
141.96
141.73
141.73
141.57
141.45
141.12
141.07
141.01
140.79
140.69
140.57
140.19
140.19
140.02
139.75
139.75
139.53
138.84
138.51
138.36
138.04
137.83
137.77
137.09
135.80
135.64
134.83
134.68
134.13
133.28

FIS Points

0.00
2.90
60.70
65.35
89.26

0.00
8.95
8.95
8.95
13.74
16.19
16.19
17.91
19.19
22.75
23.29
23.93
26.32
27.40
28.70
32.85
32.85
34.71
37.67
37.67
40.10
47.75
51.44
53.12
56.72
59.09
59.77
67.51
82.40
84.27
93.78
95.56
102.10
112.32



